NIHL Moralee (North 1)

2025/26 Season

NIHL League Cup Groups
GROUP A GROUP B
Deeside Dragons Billingham Stars

Hull Jets

Blackburn Hawks

Sheffield Scimitars

Leeds Knights 2

Solihull Barons

Nottingham Lions

Widnes Wild Telford Tigers 2

DATE FACEOFF HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM COMPETITION NOTES
Sun 07 Sep 25 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Leeds Knights 2 League Cup
Sun 07 Sep 25 17:30(Hull Jets Nottingham Lions League

Sun 07 Sep 25 17:10(Sheffield Scimitars Widnes Wild League Cup
Sat 13 Sep 25 19:20(Sheffield Scimitars Deeside Dragons League Cup
Sat 13 Sep 25 19:00(Solihull Barons Nottingham Lions League

Sat 13 Sep 25 18:00(Telford Tigers 2 Widnes Wild League

Sun 14 Sep 25 18:00|Blackburn Hawks Hull Jets League

Sun 14 Sep 25 17:15|Deeside Dragons Sheffield Scimitars League Cup
Sun 14 Sep 25 19:30(Leeds Knights 2 Nottingham Lions League Cup
Sun 14 Sep 25 17:30(Solihull Barons Widnes Wild League

Sat 20 Sep 25 18:00(Telford Tigers 2 Blackburn Hawks League Cup
Sun 21 Sep 25 19:00(Leeds Knights 2 Billingham Stars League Cup
Sun 21 Sep 25 19:20(Nottingham Lions Telford Tigers 2 League Cup
Sun 21 Sep 25 16:50(Sheffield Scimitars Solihull Barons League Cup
Sun 21 Sep 25 17:30|Widnes Wild Blackburn Hawks League

Sat 27 Sep 25 17:30(Hull Jets Leeds Knights 2 League

Sat 27 Sep 25 19:20(Sheffield Scimitars Telford Tigers 2 League

Sun 28 Sep 25 17:30(Billingham Stars Leeds Knights 2 League Cup
Sun 28 Sep 25 17:15|Deeside Dragons Nottingham Lions League

Sun 28 Sep 25 17:30(Solihull Barons Hull Jets League

Sun 28 Sep 25 17:30(Widnes Wild Sheffield Scimitars League Cup
Sat 04 Oct 25 17:15(Deeside Dragons Widnes Wild League Cup
Sat 04 Oct 25 17:30|Hull Jets Solihull Barons League Cup
Sat 04 Oct 25 19:30|Leeds Knights 2 Blackburn Hawks League Cup
Sat 04 Oct 25 19:20|Sheffield Scimitars Billingham Stars League

Sun 05 Oct 25 17:30|Billingham Stars Hull Jets League

Sun 05 Oct 25 18:00|Blackburn Hawks Nottingham Lions League Cup
Sun 05 Oct 25 17:30(Solihull Barons Sheffield Scimitars League

Sun 05 Oct 25 17:30|Widnes Wild Deeside Dragons League Cup
Sat 11 Oct 25 19:30|Leeds Knights 2 Deeside Dragons League

Sat 11 Oct 25 19:20|Sheffield Scimitars Hull Jets League Cup
Sat 11 Oct 25 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Billingham Stars League Cup
Sun 12 Oct 25 17:15(Deeside Dragons Leeds Knights 2 League

Sun 12 Oct 25 19:20|Nottingham Lions Hull Jets League

Sun 12 Oct 25 17:30|Widnes Wild Solihull Barons League Cup
Sat 18 Oct 25 17:30|Hull Jets Widnes Wild League Cup
Sat 18 Oct 25 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Leeds Knights 2 League Cup
Sun 19 Oct 25 17:30|Billingham Stars Blackburn Hawks League Cup
Sun 19 Oct 25 17:15|Deeside Dragons Solihull Barons League Cup
Sun 19 Oct 25 19:20|Nottingham Lions Sheffield Scimitars League

Sat 25 Oct 25 17:30(Billingham Stars Solihull Barons League

Sat 25 Oct 25 17:30(Hull Jets Deeside Dragons League Cup
Sat 25 Oct 25 19:30|Leeds Knights 2 Sheffield Scimitars League

Sun 26 Oct 25 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Widnes Wild League

Sun 26 Oct 25 17:15(Deeside Dragons Hull Jets League Cup
Sun 26 Oct 25 16:50|Sheffield Scimitars Leeds Knights 2 League

Sun 26 Oct 25 17:30(Solihull Barons Billingham Stars League

Sun 26 Oct 25 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Nottingham Lions League Cup
Sat 01 Nov 25 19:20|Sheffield Scimitars Nottingham Lions League

Sat 01 Nov 25 19:00(Solihull Barons Blackburn Hawks League

Sat 01 Nov 25 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Deeside Dragons League

Sat 01 Nov 25 19:00(Widnes Wild Billingham Stars League

Sun 02 Nov 25 17:30(Billingham Stars Nottingham Lions League Cup
Sun 02 Nov 25 18:00|Blackburn Hawks Sheffield Scimitars League
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Sun 02 Nov 25 17:15(Deeside Dragons Telford Tigers 2 League
Sun 02 Nov 25 17:30(Widnes Wild Leeds Knights 2 League
Sat 08 Nov 25 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Deeside Dragons League
Sat 08 Nov 25 17:30(Hull Jets Telford Tigers 2 League
Sat 08 Nov 25 19:30(Leeds Knights 2 Solihull Barons League
Sat 08 Nov 25 12:40(Sheffield Scimitars Billingham Stars League
Sun 09 Nov 25 17:15(Deeside Dragons Blackburn Hawks League
Sun 09 Nov 25 19:20(Nottingham Lions Leeds Knights 2 League Cup
Sun 09 Nov 25 17:30(Solihull Barons Telford Tigers 2 League
Sun 09 Nov 25 17:30(Widnes Wild Hull Jets League Cup
Sat 15 Nov 25 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Telford Tigers 2 League Cup
Sat 15 Nov 25 17:30(Hull Jets Billingham Stars League
Sat 15 Nov 25 19:20(Sheffield Scimitars Deeside Dragons League
Sat 15 Nov 25 19:00(Solihull Barons Nottingham Lions League
Sun 16 Nov 25 17:30(Billingham Stars Solihull Barons League
Sun 16 Nov 25 19:00(Leeds Knights 2 Hull Jets League
Sun 16 Nov 25 17:30[Nottingham Lions Blackburn Hawks League Cup
Sun 16 Nov 25 18:00(Telford Tigers 2 Sheffield Scimitars League
Sat 22 Nov 25 19:30(Leeds Knights 2 Widnes Wild League
Sat 22 Nov 25 12:40|Sheffield Scimitars Blackburn Hawks League
Sat 22 Nov 25 18:00(Telford Tigers 2 Hull Jets League
Sun 23 Nov 25 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Billingham Stars League Cup
Sun 23 Nov 25 17:30(Hull Jets Sheffield Scimitars League Cup
Sun 23 Nov 25 19:30|Nottingham Lions Widnes Wild League
Sun 23 Nov 25 17:30(Solihull Barons Deeside Dragons League
Sat 29 Nov 25 17:30(Hull Jets Billingham Stars League
Sat 29 Nov 25 18:00(Telford Tigers 2 Solihull Barons League
Sat 29 Nov 25 19:00(Widnes Wild Nottingham Lions League
Sun 30 Nov 25 17:30|Billingham Stars Sheffield Scimitars League
Sun 30 Nov 25 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Telford Tigers 2 League
Sun 30 Nov 25 17:15(Deeside Dragons Leeds Knights 2 League
Sun 30 Nov 25 19:20|Nottingham Lions Solihull Barons League
Sat 06 Dec 25 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Solihull Barons League
Sat 06 Dec 25 19:30(Leeds Knights 2 Telford Tigers 2 League Cup
Sun 07 Dec 25 17:15(Deeside Dragons Billingham Stars League
Sun 07 Dec 25 17:30(Solihull Barons Blackburn Hawks League
Sun 07 Dec 25 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Nottingham Lions League
Sun 07 Dec 25 17:30|Widnes Wild Leeds Knights 2 League
Sat 13 Dec 25 17:30|Billingham Stars Widnes Wild League
Sat 13 Dec 25 19:30|Leeds Knights 2 Deeside Dragons League
Sun 14 Dec 25 17:30|Billingham Stars Telford Tigers 2 League Cup
Sun 14 Dec 25 17:15|Deeside Dragons Solihull Barons League
Sun 14 Dec 25 12:00|Sheffield Scimitars Nottingham Lions League
Sun 14 Dec 25 17:30|Widnes Wild Blackburn Hawks League
Sat 20 Dec 25 17:30|Billingham Stars Deeside Dragons League
Sat 20 Dec 25 18:00|Blackburn Hawks Leeds Knights 2 League
Sat 20 Dec 25 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Hull Jets League
Sun 21 Dec 25 17:30|Hull Jets Blackburn Hawks League
Sun 21 Dec 25 17:30|Nottingham Lions Billingham Stars League Cup
Sun 21 Dec 25 17:30(Solihull Barons Leeds Knights 2 League
Sun 21 Dec 25 17:30|Widnes Wild Telford Tigers 2 League
Sat 27 Dec 25 15:40|Sheffield Scimitars Blackburn Hawks League
Sun 28 Dec 25 18:00|Blackburn Hawks Sheffield Scimitars League
Sat 03 Jan 26 17:30(Billingham Stars Hull Jets League
Sat 03 Jan 26 19:00|Sheffield Scimitars Telford Tigers 2 League
Sun 04 Jan 26 17:30(Billingham Stars Leeds Knights 2 League
Sun 04 Jan 26 19:00(Deeside Dragons Nottingham Lions League
Sun 04 Jan 26 17:30(Widnes Wild Telford Tigers 2 League
Sat 10 Jan 26 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Nottingham Lions League
Sat 10 Jan 26 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Billingham Stars League
Sat 10 Jan 26 19:00(Widnes Wild Deeside Dragons League
Sun 11 Jan 26 17:30(Billingham Stars Blackburn Hawks League
Sun 11 Jan 26 17:15|Deeside Dragons Widnes Wild League
Sun 11 Jan 26 19:20[Nottingham Lions Hull Jets League
Sun 11 Jan 26 17:30(Solihull Barons Sheffield Scimitars League
Sun 18 Jan 26 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Widnes Wild League
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Sat 24 Jan 26 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Solihull Barons League
Sat 24 Jan 26 17:30(Hull Jets Leeds Knights 2 League
Sat 24 Jan 26 19:20(Sheffield Scimitars Widnes Wild League
Sun 25 Jan 26 17:30(Billingham Stars Widnes Wild League
Sun 25 Jan 26 17:15(Deeside Dragons Sheffield Scimitars League
Sun 25 Jan 26 17:30[Nottingham Lions Telford Tigers 2 League
Sun 25 Jan 26 17:30(Solihull Barons Hull Jets League
Sat 31 Jan 26 17:30(Hull Jets Sheffield Scimitars League
Sat 31 Jan 26 19:30(Leeds Knights 2 Widnes Wild League
Sat 31 Jan 26 19:00(Solihull Barons Deeside Dragons League
Sun 01 Feb 26 17:30(Billingham Stars Nottingham Lions League
Sun 01 Feb 26 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Hull Jets League
Sun 01 Feb 26 17:15(Deeside Dragons Telford Tigers 2 League
Sun 01 Feb 26 16:50(Sheffield Scimitars Leeds Knights 2 League
Sat 07 Feb 26 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Widnes Wild League
Sat 07 Feb 26 19:30(Leeds Knights 2 Billingham Stars League
Sun 08 Feb 26 17:30(Billingham Stars Sheffield Scimitars League
Sun 08 Feb 26 17:15(Deeside Dragons Blackburn Hawks League
Sun 08 Feb 26 17:30(Hull Jets Telford Tigers 2 League
Sun 08 Feb 26 17:30(Widnes Wild Nottingham Lions League
Sat 14 Feb 26 17:30(Billingham Stars Telford Tigers 2 League
Sat 14 Feb 26 19:30(Leeds Knights 2 Blackburn Hawks League
Sat 14 Feb 26 12:40(Sheffield Scimitars Hull Jets League
Sat 14 Feb 26 19:00(Solihull Barons Widnes Wild League
Sun 15 Feb 26 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Deeside Dragons League
Sun 15 Feb 26 17:30[Nottingham Lions Billingham Stars League
Sun 15 Feb 26 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Sheffield Scimitars League
Sun 15 Feb 26 17:30(Widnes Wild Solihull Barons League
Sat 21 Feb 26 17:30(Hull Jets Nottingham Lions League
Sat 21 Feb 26 18:00(Telford Tigers 2 Leeds Knights 2 League
Sun 22 Feb 26 19:30(Leeds Knights 2 Nottingham Lions League
Sat 28 Feb 26 17:30(Hull Jets Blackburn Hawks League
Sat 28 Feb 26 19:30(Leeds Knights 2 Solihull Barons League
Sun 01 Mar 26 18:00(Blackburn Hawks Billingham Stars League
Sun 01 Mar 26 17:15|Deeside Dragons Hull Jets League
Sun 01 Mar 26 19:20|Nottingham Lions Solihull Barons League
Sun 01 Mar 26 17:30|Widnes Wild Sheffield Scimitars League
Sat 07 Mar 26 19:30|Leeds Knights 2 Hull Jets League
Sat 07 Mar 26 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Solihull Barons League
Sat 07 Mar 26 19:00|Widnes Wild Billingham Stars League
Sun 08 Mar 26 17:30|Hull Jets Deeside Dragons League
Sun 08 Mar 26 17:30|Nottingham Lions Blackburn Hawks League
Sun 08 Mar 26 17:30(Solihull Barons Leeds Knights 2 League
Sat 14 Mar 26 17:30|Hull Jets Widnes Wild League
Sat 14 Mar 26 18:40|Sheffield Scimitars Solihull Barons League
Sat 14 Mar 26 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Deeside Dragons League
Sun 15 Mar 26 19:00|Leeds Knights 2 Telford Tigers 2 League
Sun 15 Mar 26 19:20|Nottingham Lions Sheffield Scimitars League
Sun 15 Mar 26 17:30(Solihull Barons Billingham Stars League
Sat 21 Mar 26 17:15|Deeside Dragons Billingham Stars League
Sat 21 Mar 26 17:30|Hull Jets Solihull Barons League
Sat 21 Mar 26 19:30|Leeds Knights 2 Sheffield Scimitars League
Sat 21 Mar 26 18:00|Telford Tigers 2 Blackburn Hawks League
Sun 22 Mar 26 17:30(Billingham Stars Deeside Dragons League
Sun 22 Mar 26 19:20(Nottingham Lions Leeds Knights 2 League
Sun 22 Mar 26 17:30(Solihull Barons Telford Tigers 2 League
Sun 22 Mar 26 17:30(Widnes Wild Hull Jets League
Nottingham Lions Deeside Dragons League Date & Time TBC
Nottingham Lions Deeside Dragons League Date & Time TBC
Nottingham Lions Widnes Wild League Date & Time TBC

England Ice Hockey

Page 3 of 3

Last updated on




